
Sector 1 TIME
1 88 Miki KOYAMA (P) 44.961
2 16 Tadao UEMATSU (P) 45.266
3 77 YAMATATSU (P-AM) 45.341
4 3 Anna INOTSUME (P) 45.346
5 128 Tsutomu SHIMOYAMA (S) 45.403
6 15 COLD MAX (P-AM) 45.422
7 55 Motohiko ISOZAKI (P-AM) 45.495
8 107 Phil KIM (S) 45.518
9 51 Kanji YAGURA (P-AM) 45.565

10 4 Nobuhiro IMADA (P) 45.584
11 181 Norikazu SHIBATA (S-AM) 45.730
12 127 Ryutaro SAITO (S-AM) 45.781
13 124 Masaru YONEDA (S) 45.810
14 19 Yasutaka SHIRASAKI (P-AM) 45.833
15 129 Masafumi HIWATASHI (S) 46.507
16 196 Takeshi SHOGAKI (S-AM) 46.846
17 139 Alex FOX (S-AM) 47.060
18 125 Hiroyuki KATAYAMA (S-AM) 47.129
19 193 Yu Liang CHEN (S-AM) 47.159
20 102 Masaharu KATSUMATA (S-

AM)
47.410

21 101 Yasuhito FUKUI (S-AM) 47.489
22 138 Masahiro OTSUKA (S-AM) 47.860
23 170 Tetsuo MATSUMOTO (S-AM) 47.918
24 118 Satoru KAKO (S-AM) 47.956
25 155 Takashi KURAKAWA (S-AM) 48.013
26 108 John LEO (S-AM) 48.026
27 112 Michito HIROTA (S-AM) 48.044
28 144 Yamato YAMAGUCHI (S-AM) 48.127
29 123 Yoshifumi KOMATSU (S-AM) 48.627

Sector 2 TIME
16 Tadao UEMATSU (P) 53.821
88 Miki KOYAMA (P) 53.858

3 Anna INOTSUME (P) 54.074
55 Motohiko ISOZAKI (P-AM) 54.117

107 Phil KIM (S) 54.224
4 Nobuhiro IMADA (P) 54.259

51 Kanji YAGURA (P-AM) 54.393
128 Tsutomu SHIMOYAMA (S) 54.464

15 COLD MAX (P-AM) 54.635
77 YAMATATSU (P-AM) 54.659

127 Ryutaro SAITO (S-AM) 54.811
181 Norikazu SHIBATA (S-AM) 54.820

19 Yasutaka SHIRASAKI (P-AM) 54.840
124 Masaru YONEDA (S) 54.904
129 Masafumi HIWATASHI (S) 55.663
125 Hiroyuki KATAYAMA (S-AM) 56.204
102 Masaharu KATSUMATA (S-AM) 56.458
101 Yasuhito FUKUI (S-AM) 56.759
139 Alex FOX (S-AM) 56.781
193 Yu Liang CHEN (S-AM) 56.867
138 Masahiro OTSUKA (S-AM) 56.901
170 Tetsuo MATSUMOTO (S-AM) 57.014
144 Yamato YAMAGUCHI (S-AM) 57.184
118 Satoru KAKO (S-AM) 57.234
123 Yoshifumi KOMATSU (S-AM) 57.280
196 Takeshi SHOGAKI (S-AM) 57.610
112 Michito HIROTA (S-AM) 57.704
155 Takashi KURAKAWA (S-AM) 57.753
108 John LEO (S-AM) 58.137

Sector 3 TIME
16 Tadao UEMATSU (P) 22.848
88 Miki KOYAMA (P) 22.848

4 Nobuhiro IMADA (P) 22.952
3 Anna INOTSUME (P) 22.980

107 Phil KIM (S) 23.140
128 Tsutomu SHIMOYAMA (S) 23.154
127 Ryutaro SAITO (S-AM) 23.160

77 YAMATATSU (P-AM) 23.197
51 Kanji YAGURA (P-AM) 23.236

181 Norikazu SHIBATA (S-AM) 23.245
124 Masaru YONEDA (S) 23.250

55 Motohiko ISOZAKI (P-AM) 23.268
19 Yasutaka SHIRASAKI (P-AM) 23.316
15 COLD MAX (P-AM) 23.321

129 Masafumi HIWATASHI (S) 23.497
102 Masaharu KATSUMATA (S-AM) 23.964
125 Hiroyuki KATAYAMA (S-AM) 23.998
139 Alex FOX (S-AM) 24.163
138 Masahiro OTSUKA (S-AM) 24.292
193 Yu Liang CHEN (S-AM) 24.399
101 Yasuhito FUKUI (S-AM) 24.419
196 Takeshi SHOGAKI (S-AM) 24.440
118 Satoru KAKO (S-AM) 24.543
170 Tetsuo MATSUMOTO (S-AM) 24.581
123 Yoshifumi KOMATSU (S-AM) 24.609
155 Takashi KURAKAWA (S-AM) 24.639
112 Michito HIROTA (S-AM) 24.645
144 Yamato YAMAGUCHI (S-AM) 24.677
108 John LEO (S-AM) 25.050
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